
Paper No0, 

Major-1 

Minor-1 

MDP-I 

AEC-1 

SEC-1 

VAC-1 

VAC-2 

Course 
Code 

SEMESTER-I 

TITLE 

UNDERSTANDING 
PSUATTI POLIT!CAL THEORY 

PSUATGI fhe Conshtuent 
t Fesembly Debates 

Multicisciplinary-! 
NATIONAL0SM IN INDiA 

Skil! Enhancenent Course 

Researcth 

Ability Enhancement Course 
MIL/ENGLISH 

PSUATLI Public Opinion and Survey 

Value Added Course 

To be selected trom the 
|University pool of VAC 
To be sclected from the 
University pool of VAC 

SEMESTER TOTAL 

3 

hing 

Credit 
(Theor 

y 

Tutorial) 

Strue 

3+1 

3+! 

2+| 

2+! 

Total Credit 

4 

3 

2 

3 

2 

20 

Mark 

INTERNA 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

210 

ENDSEM 
ESTER 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

70 

490 

TOTAL MARKS 

100 

100 

J00 

100 

100 

100 

100 

700 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

